• Suited for applications requiring ultra high speed access and medium levels of security
• Used extensively in applications such as office receptions, airports, universities, health
 clubs and railways
• Interior and covered exterior installations (special outdoor unit for
 uncovered installations available on request)
• Severe operating conditions
• Single wing and double wing configuration with 900mm and
 1 800mm high wings and lane widths of 600mm, 900mm

2 176 900
2 376 1 100
ORDERING GUIDE FOR SINGLE LANE CABINETS
S (SINGLE GLASS CABINET)
LANE WIDTH 900 HIGH GLASS 1800 HIGH GLASS
600 PER-S6-H9 PER-S6-H18
900 PER-S9-H9 PERP-S9-H18
1 100 PER-S11-H9 PERP-S11-H18
SPEEDGATE PERPETUAL RANGE
Turnstar Systems (Pty) Ltd  |  Reg No: 2012/100536/07  |  Established in 1990 info@turnstar.co.za  |  www.turnstar.co.za
CENTRE CABINET (C)END CABINET (E)
F
W
6 / 9 / 11 6 / 9 / 11 6 / 9 / 11
JOHANNESBURG
HEAD OFFICE AND FACTORY
  +27 (0)11 786 1633
WESTERN CAPE
BRANCH
  +27 (0)21 981 3043
  +27 (0)82 417 7408
KWAZULU NATAL
BRANCH
 +27 (0)32 947 0391
 +27 (0)76 589 3410
BOLTON, UNITED KINGDOM
BRANCH
 +44 (0)161 706 1760
 +44 (0)7938 684 484
SINGLE GLASS LANE
98
0
18
00
 F
H
90
0
W
H
12
20
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT OF PERPETUAL GATES - SINGLE WING
OVERALL
WALKTHROUGH
120 120
600 / 900 /
1 100
SINGLE GLASS LANE
OVERALL WALKTHROUGH
920 600
1 220 900
1 420 1 100
T (TERMINAL CABINET)
ORDER CODE = PER-T
ORDERING GUIDE FOR SINGLE LANE CABINETS
WITH LANE CONTINUATION
S (SINGLE GLASS CABINET)
LANE WIDTH 900 HIGH GLASS 1800 HIGH GLASS
600-600 PER-S6-C6-H9 PER-S6-C6-H18
600-900 PER-S9-H9 PERP-S9-H18
600-1100 PER-S11-H9 PERP-S11-H18
900-600 PER-S9-C6-H9 PER-S9-C6-H18
900-900 PER-S9-C9-H9 PER-S9-C9-H18
900-1100 PER-S9-C11-H9 PER-S9-C11-H18
1100-600 PER-S11-C6-H9 PER-S11-C6-H18
1100-900 PER-S11-C9-H9 PER-S11-C9-H18
1100-1100 PER-S11-C11-H9 PER-S11-C11-H18
ORDERING GUIDE
PER-E (GLASS LANE WIDTH)-(GLASS HEIGHT)
E (END CABINET)
LANE WIDTH 900 HIGH GLASS 1800 HIGH GLASS
600 PER-E6-H9 PER-E6-H18
900 PER-E9-H9 PERP-E9-H18
1 100 PER-E11-H9 PERP-E11-H18
PER-C(GLASS LANE WIDTH A)(GLASS LANE WIDTH B)-(GLASS HEIGHT)
C (CENTRE CABINET)
LANE WIDTH 900 HIGH GLASS 1800 HIGH GLASS
600-600 PER-C66-H9 PER-C66-H18
600-900 PER-C69-H9 PER-C69-H18
600-1100 PER-C611-H9 PER-C611-H18
900-900 PER-C99-H9 PER-C99-H18
900-1100 PER-C911-H9 PER-C911-H18
©
 Turnstar System
s